
U.S. Raw Sugar Tariff Rate Quota 
2002/03 Initial Allocation 
Metric Tons Raw Value 

Country


Argentina

Australia

Barbados

Belize

Bolivia

Brazil

Colombia

Congo

Cote d'Ivoire

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic

Ecuador

El Salvador

Fiji

Gabon

Guatemala

Guyana

Haiti

Honduras

India

Jamaica

Madagascar

Malawi

Mauritius

Mexico 

Mozambique

Nicaragua

Panama

Papua New Guinea

Paraguay

Peru

Philippines

South Africa

Saint Kitts & Nevis


Initial Quota Allocation 

45,281 
87,402 
7,371 

11,583 
8,424 

152,691 
25,273 
7,258 
7,258 

15,796 
185,335 
11,583 
27,379 
9,477 
7,258 

50,546 
12,636 
7,258 

10,530 
8,424 

11,583 
7,258 

10,530 
12,636 
7,258 

13,690 
22,114 
30,538 
7,258 
7,258 

43,175 
142,160 
24,220 
7,258 



Swaziland

Taiwan

Thailand

Trinidad & Tobago

Uruguay

Zimbabwe


Total 1/


16,849 
12,636 
14,743 
7,371 
7,258 

12,636 

1,117,195 

TRQ total may not add due to rounding 


